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Leaders’ Coffee 
Leaders Meeting
Breakfast
     TAG Time
Morning Chapel
     Breakout Time
Lunch
FREE TIME
Broomball Tourney
Hazzard Hill
Craft Room
Table Games
4 O’CLOCK OPTION
Dinner
Lil Sizzl’r and the
Battle of Champions
Evening Chapel
      Breakout Time
Snack & Night Tubing
GLOW Dodgeball
Quiet Hours

7:30
8:00
8:30

10:30

12:30
1:30

5:30
6:30

8:00

10:00

11:00

Registration
Welcome Chapel
    Breakout Time
Leaders Meeting 
Fun at the ROCK!
Evening Snack
Quiet Hours

6:00
8:00

10:00

11:00 

Leaders’ Coffee
Leaders Meeting
Breakfast
TAG Time
Closing Chapel  
     Breakout Time
Relaxed Departure
Trading Post
Canteen
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S C H E D U L E  S U B J E C T  T O  I M P R O V E M E N T  O N  S H O R T  N O T I C E
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7:24-7

7:30
8:00
8:30

10:00

11:30


